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Jangro

Health & Safety Summary
Glass Renovator 2.5 litre

Identification of the substance/mixture and of the company/undertaking

Product name
Internal identification
PCS No.

UFI

Supplier

Hazards identification

Hazard pictograms
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Hazard statements

Precautionary
statements

Glass Renovator 2.5 litre

BB121-2

UK: Jangro Limited Europe: Jangro (Europe) Limited
Parklands TA 6-9 Trinity Street

3rd Floor Dublin 2

Lostock Ireland

Bolton, UK D02 EY47

BL6 4SD Tel: 01 617 7911

Tel: 01204 795 955
Fax: 01204 579 499
enquiries@jangrohg.net

Danger

H314
H400
H411

P260
P102
P280

Causes severe skin burns and eye damage
Very toxic to aquatic life
Toxic fo aquatic life with long lasting effects

Do not breathe dust/fume/gas/mist/vapours/spray
Keep out of reach of children.
Wear protective gloves/protfective clothing/eye protection/face protection

P301+P330+P331 IF SWALLOWED Rinse mouth Do NOT induce vomiting

P303+P361+P353 IF ON SKIN (or hair) Remove/Take off immmediately all contaminated clothing
Rinse skin with water/shower

P304+P340 IF INHALED Remove victim to fresh air and keep at rest in a position comfortable
for breathing

P305+P351+P338 IF IN EYES Rinse continuously with water for several minutes Remove contact
lenses if present and easy fo do. continue rinsing

P315
P501

Get immediate medical advice/attention
Dispose of contents/container fo ...



